
Drinks Menu

All prices include VAT. 

Delivery drivers may request proof of age ID where 
alcohol is ordered.

any of the selections below can be ordered from any of the  

outlets that are available

Bo�led Beers and Ciders
Magic Lagyr 500ml 5%
Bluestone Pale 500ml 4.0% 
Birra Moretti 330ml 4.6%  
Taffy Apple 500ml 6%
Sol 330ml 4.5% 
Crabbies Ginger beer 500ml 4% 
Cwrw Braf 500ml 4.2% 
OSB 500ml 4.5% 
Bulmers 500ml 4.5%
Heineken 0.0 330ml 0%
Old Mout 0.0 500ml 0%
 
   
Bo�led Wines
House Wine (red/white) 

       
So� drinks
Fizzy drinks (1.5l)
J2O 275ml  
Simply Fruity 330ml
Appletizer
Orange / Apple Juice
 

Drinks o�ers
2 Bottles of Welsh Beers/Cider 
2 Bottles of House Wine 

£3.95
£3.95
£3.90
£3.95
£3.30
£3.80
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£2.50
£3.00

£13.00

£2.95
£2.50
£1.50
£2.30
£2.35

£6.00
£20.00


