bluestone national park resort

Drinks Menu

ANY OF THE SELECTIONS BELOW CAN BE ORDERED FROM ANY OF THE OUTLETS THAT ARE AVAILABLE

Bottled Beers and Ciders

MAGIC LAGYR 500ML 5%	£3.95
BLUESTONE PALE 500ML 4.0%	£3.95
BIRRA MO <mark>RETTI</mark> 330ML 4.6%	£3.90
TAFFY APPLE 500ML 6%	£3.95
SOL 330ML 4.5%	£3.30
CRABBIES GINGER BEER 500ML 4%	£3.80
CWRW BRAF 500ML 4.2%	£3.95
OSB 500ML 4.5%	£3.95
BULMERS 500ML 4.5%	£4.25
HEINEKEN 0.0 330ML 0%	£2.50
OLD MOUT 0.0 500ML 0%	£3.00
(12)	

Bottled Wines

HOUSE WINE (RED/WHITE	<u>)</u>	£13.00
-----------------------	----------	--------

Soft drinks

FIZZY DRINKS (1.5L)	£2.95
J2O 275ML	£2.50
SIMPLY FRUITY 330ML	£1.50
APPLETIZER	£2.30
ORANGE / APPLE JUICE	£2.35

Drinks offers

2 BOTTLES OF WELSH BEERS/CIDER	£6.00
2 BOTTLES OF HOUSE WINE	£20.00

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

DELIVERY DRIVERS MAY REQUEST PROOF OF AGE ID WHERE ALCOHOL IS ORDERED.